

The Licensing Team Environmental Health & Housing North Devon Council PO BOX 379, Barnstaple, Devon, EX32 2GR Contact Details: Tel: 01271 388870

Email:licensing@northdevon.gov.uk Web:www.northdevon.gov.uk/licensing

NOTIFICATION OF CHANGE OF PROMOTER FOR SMALL SOCIETY LOTTERY

Form Ref: GA05/Notification

Privacy Notice – privacy & data protection

North Devon Council, the Data Controller, collects personal information when you contact us for the licensing services we provide. We will use this information to provide these services, such as the granting of a licence, permit, registration or receipt of a notice.

We may need to share your information with other departments in North Devon Council or external/ third parties, where this is necessary to perform our public functions & services as provided by law.

For more information as a Data Subject regarding privacy & data protection, including how we manage your personal information, data retention and your rights, please see our Privacy Notice on the website: www.northdevon.gov.uk/privacy

If you require this document in an alternative format, please contact us.

PLEASE READ THE FOLLOWING INSTRUCTIONS FIRST

If you are completing this form by hand, please write legibly in block capitals using ink. Use additional sheets if necessary (marked with the number of the relevant questions). You may wish to keep a copy of the completed form for your records.

NOTIFICATION OF CHANGE OF PROMOTER FOR SMALL SOCIETY LOTTERY

Part 1 – Society	
Society:	
Registration	
number:	

Part 1 – Existing Promoter
Title: Mr
Surname
Forenames
Address of existing promoter

Part 3 – New Promoter
⁻itle: Mr 🔄 Mrs 🔄 Miss 🔄 Ms 🔄 Dr 🔄 Other <i>(please specify)</i>
Surname
Forenames
Address
elephone Email
Post Town Postcode
Date of change

Part 4 – Signatures Signature of New Promoter: Date: Counter signatory of Chairman or Treasurer: Date:

Please ensure you enclose the appropriate fee with this notification (cheques should be made payable to North Devon Council).